•	 Manufactured from V-Zero fire rated ABS plastic. AS/NZ 1530.3
•	 Resistant to scratching and fading
•	 Minimises problems associated with cold bridging in high humidity areas
•	 Spring loaded fixing clips
•	 Side entry cushion boxes and poly neck adaptors (see pages 145 and 146)
•	 Oppose blade damper available for order
Neck Size
(mm)
Order Code
225 x 225 DCT0792
300 x 300 DCT0468
360 x 360 DCT0793
435 x 435 DCT0794
595 x 595 595 x 595mm “lay in” T-rail diffuser DCT0794
CD2000 One Piece - 4 Way Diffusers
Neck Size
(mm)